
Autumn 2024/25 calendar
Online CPD courses - 16:00 - 17:30

NB: More online courses added since time of printing - 
please visit www.ptieducation.org/events for the latest event information

Subject Event Date

Music Demystifying musical understanding and bringing it to life 
in the KS3 classroom Wed 9 Oct

History Hardwick Hall: Tackling the historical environment 
question Mon 11 Nov

DT Future technology - Augmented reality Tues 12 Nov

Geography Soccernomics: Champions League edition Tues 12 Nov

MFL Language learning 2.0: Exploring the AI-powered future Wed 13 Nov

Science Practical skills to demonstrate and explain Osmosis Thurs 21 Nov

DT Human factors in D&T - Architectural design Wed 27 Nov

History Conflict series: Israel and Palestine Wed 4 Dec

Leadership Young Enterprise series: Transform financial education in 
your school Thurs 12 Dec

Maths Young Enterprise series: Build your confidence to deliver 
financial education

Thurs 23 Jan
2025

All Department Development Programme | Forums
(Follow up from 2024 Subject Enrichment Residentials)

Wed 23 Oct
Wed 5 Feb

Leadership
The PTI Leadership Programme

(This is a hybrid in-person and online programme, 
launched in person on 14 Oct in London - see overleaf)

Wed 27 Nov 2024
Wed 26 Feb 2025
Mon 9 Jun 2025

Art, History, Biology, 
Chemistry, Physics, 

Maths, English, 
Spanish, Music, 

Geography

Middle Leader Certificate: Curriculum Design

Application Deadline Friday 8 November

Course launch:
Tues 19 November 

2024

Courses and dates are subject to change.



Subject Event Date Location

Geography Clean air, clean lives: air pollution and 
health impacts across the curriculum Wed 16 Oct

University of 
Liverpool

Liverpool L69 3BX

Art Drawing for purpose Fri 29 Nov

The Hintze Rooms

14-15 Lower
Grosvenor Place,

London, SW1W 0EX

English Unlocking the secret to teaching 
great transactional writing Fri 15 Nov

MFL - French Making learning fun through the use 
of francophone culture and traditions November 2024

DT User centered design Wed 30 April 
2025

Leadership

The PTI Leadership Programme

(This is a hybrid in-person and online 
programme, launched in person on 14 

Oct in London)

Launch
Mon 14 Oct

Chicago Booth 
School of Business 
London EC1A 7BL

CPD day 2
Fri 24 Jan

CPD day 3
Fri 2 May

Biology, 
Chemistry, 

English, French, 
Geography, 

History, Maths, 
Physics, Spanish

New Teacher Subject Days

(This course takes place over four 
Saturdays. Days are spread across 

the academic year)

Day 1 
Sat 9 Nov

Pimlico Academy 
London

Day 1 
Sat 23 Nov

Altrincham Girls’ 
Grammar School 

Manchester

Day 1 
Sat 23 Nov

Leeds West 
Academy Leeds

Leadership Leadership Symposium Thurs 13 - Fri 14 
Feb 2025

The Principal Hotel 
York

Face to face CPD courses 
In-person courses run between 09:00-15:30

Courses and dates are subject to change.


